
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Dos Rios Back Nine 37 days Tue 9/5/23 Wed 10/25/23

3 Mobilization 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23

4 Mainline 36 days Wed 9/6/23 Wed 10/25/23

5 10" Mainline 3 days Wed 9/6/23 Fri 9/8/23

6 8" Mainline 8 days Mon 9/11/23 Wed 9/20/23

7 6" Mainline 24 days Thu 9/21/23 Tue 10/24/23

8 4" Mainline 1 day Wed 10/25/23 Wed 10/25/23

9

10 Winter Shutdown 72 days? Wed 11/22/23 Fri 3/1/24

11 37 days? Thu 11/23/23 Wed 11/22/23

12 Dos Rios Back Nine 

Spring 2024

50 days Mon 3/4/24 Fri 5/10/24

13 Laterals/ Heads 50 days Mon 3/4/24 Fri 5/10/24

14 Hole # 16 6 days Mon 3/4/24 Mon 3/11/24

15 Hole # 14 & # 159 days Tue 3/12/24 Fri 3/22/24

16 Hole # 13 10 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 4/5/24

17 Hole # 12 4 days Mon 4/8/24 Thu 4/11/24

18 Hole # 17 & 11 11 days Fri 4/12/24 Fri 4/26/24

19 Hole # 10 & # 1810 days Mon 4/29/24 Fri 5/10/24

20

21 Dos Rios Front Nine 

Spring 2024

107 days Mon 3/4/24 Tue 7/30/24

22 Mainline 68 days Mon 3/4/24 Wed 6/5/24

23 10" Mainline 1 day Mon 3/4/24 Mon 3/4/24

24 8" Mainline 8 days Tue 3/5/24 Thu 3/14/24

25 6" Mainline 33 days Fri 3/15/24 Tue 4/30/24

26 Mainline Bore 2 days Wed 5/1/24 Thu 5/2/24

27 4" Mainline 24 days Fri 5/3/24 Wed 6/5/24

28 Laterals/ Heads 57 days Mon 5/13/24 Tue 7/30/24

29 Hole # 1 6 days Mon 5/13/24 Mon 5/20/24

30 Hole # 3 6 days Tue 5/21/24 Tue 5/28/24

31 Hole # 2 3 days Wed 5/29/24 Fri 5/31/24

32 Hole # 8 5 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/7/24

33 Hole # 9 10 days Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24

34 Hole # 7 2 days Mon 6/24/24 Tue 6/25/24

35 Hole # 6 7 days Wed 6/26/24 Thu 7/4/24

36 Hole # 5 7 days Fri 7/5/24 Mon 7/15/24

37 Hole # 4 7 days Tue 7/16/24 Wed 7/24/24

38 Driving Range 3 days Thu 7/25/24 Mon 7/29/24

39 Putting Green 1 day Tue 7/30/24 Tue 7/30/24

Dos Rios Back Nine

Mobilization

Mainline

10" Mainline

8" Mainline

6" Mainline

4" Mainline

Winter Shutdown

Dos Rios Back Nine Spring 2024

Laterals/ Heads

Hole # 16

Hole # 14 & # 15

Hole # 13

Hole # 12

Hole # 17 & 11

Hole # 10 & # 18

Dos Rios Front Nine Spring 2024

Mainline

10" Mainline

8" Mainline

6" Mainline

Mainline Bore

4" Mainline

Laterals/ Heads

Hole # 1

Hole # 3

Hole # 2

Hole # 8

Hole # 9

Hole # 7

Hole # 6

Hole # 5

Hole # 4

Driving Range

Putting Green

B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E B M E

July August September October November December January February March April May June July August September October November

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Dos Rios GC

Page 1

Project: 07-11-2023 Dos Rios S

Date: Wed 8/23/23


